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Appendix D7 
Public Meeting 2 Registration 



First Name Last Name Email Attended Minutes

Andy Waple awaple@spcregion.org Y 54

Ashlee Caul ashleecaul@yahoo.com

Aurelio Bianco aureliobnc@gmail.com Y 96

Barb Smith Booboo.1972@yahoo.com

Barbara Goblick Bgoblick@comcast.net

barbara fetch bafetch@yahoo.com

Ben Gilberti bgilberti@hrg‐inc.com Y 98

Benjamin DiNardo dinardobenjamin@gmail.com

Brodie Majors brodie.majors@gmail.com

Brooke Baker bakerb@hopewellarea.org

Chad Reese creese@wrallp.com Y 107

Cheryl Hartle cshartle@hotmail.com Y 82

Chris Lucia clucia@wrallp.com Y 105

Christina Starcher Carvs62056@gmail.com Y 96

Chuck Imbrogno imbrogno@spcregion.org Y 103

Cindy Weber clw106@comcast.net

Cynthia Gleason cynthiapgleason@comcast.net

David Wytiaz dwytiaz@bcctc.org Y 94

David Laffey dlaffey@castledev.com

David Kovacs dakovacs@yahoo.com

Debbie Fontana dfontana2@comcast.net

Domenic D'Andrea ddandrea@spcregion.org Y 101

Doris Steppe doris.steppe@gmail.com

Doug Seeley dseeley@pa.gov

Dr. Phillip K. Woods pwoods@quipsd.org

Evan Schoss eschoss@spcregion.org Y 98

Fait Divers mail4faith@yahoo.com Y 13

Garret Roberts Robertsmgarret@gmail.com Y 100

Glenn Natali glenn.natali@ccbc.edu Y 59

Greg Kalamasz kalagreg@yahoo.com

Greg Brown gregbrown2016@comcast.net

James Bologna James.bologna@aliquippapa.com Y 86

James Figas jimfigas@gmail.com

Jamie Yurcina manager@hopewelltwp.com Y 101

JASON GILL gillamonstar@gmail.com

Jeanette Miller JeanetteCourtneyMiller@gmail.com Y 90

Jeff Thompson jefthompso@pa.gov

Jen Cushman jsc310@psu.edu

Jenni Easton jenni.easton@gmail.com Y 108

Jim Guadagnoli Mmaddrrabbitt@gmail.com

Joe West josephwest206@yahoo.com Y 98

John Buerkle jbuerklejr@gmail.com Y 101

John Zeider zeidler_6@hotmail.com

John Fisher johnf@bcta.com

Joshua Spano jspano@spcregion.org Y 115

Joshua's Galaxy joshua.burkhammer@yahoo.com Y 75

Judy Lewis Arrowsrus@yahoo.com

Karen Hall karhall@comcast.net

Kathryn Fink kathryfink@pa.gov Y 103

Kristin Baum kbaum@spcregion.org Y 94

Landry Eskridge leskridge@wrallp.com Y 106

Lora Dombrowski ldombrowski@moontwp.us

Mario Leone manager@ambridgeboro.org

Matt Boyko matboyko@pa.gov Y 104



Michael Dyrwal dyrwal@comcast.net Y 55

Michael Hope mhope@rhodestransit.com

Michele Karp mekvetko@hotmail.com

Nathaniel Moore Chefnjm3@yahoo.com Y 19

Nick Engle engledesignllc@gmail.com

Nicole Fox ndkorker@hotmail.com

Nicole Campbell nicolecampbell78@gmail.com

Nori Abakah nnori@yahoo.com

Paul Wommack paul.wommack@gmail.com

Richard Lucci Sr. richard@luccikitchens.com Y 76

Robert Rhodes rrhodes@rhodestransit.com Y 93

Robert Kartychak kartychakr@hopewellarea.org

Ron Jones rjones2009@comcast.net Y 73

Ronald Kretz rwk4268@hotmail.com

Rosanne Robinson lupini@comcast.net

Russell Dameron psakid@mac.com Y 95

Ryan Gordon rgordon@spcregion.org Y 97

Sandi Finch Sandilee155@yahoo.com Y 85

Sandie Egley S.Egley@beavercountypa.gov

sandra giordano sandygiordano920@gmail.com Y 99

Scott Thompson‐Graves sthompson‐graves@wrallp.com Y 107

Sean S nyxy05@gmail.com

Shawn McCracken srmccracken@comcast.net Y 97

Stacey Sourwine Staceysourwine@gmail.com

Stephen Mattica poppops8@gmail.com Y 99

Susan McMullen Contactsusan@comcast.net Y 102

Susan Wright Susanwright1968@yahoo.com

Terri Riley ts.riley@comcast.net Y 19

Thomas Cooper twcclyde@aol.com

Tim Mascari tim@shopheavervalley.com

Tom Podnar tom@microlite.com Y 97

Tom Setzer tsetzerjr@gmail.com

tony rosatone trosatone@msn.com

Ty Patillo tcpatillo06@gmail.com Y 91

Vicki Barlett barlett4521@comcast.net

Victoria Michaels vemichaels@gmail.com Y 95

Vince Gill vlg49@hotmail.com

Vivian Lumbard vmlumbard@aol.com Y 99


